
Your lifelong companion 

TUM CAREER  
GUIDE
Read the TUM Career Guide online or pick up a 
printed copy from our office on the 4th floor of 
Richard-Wagner-Str. 3 or at one of our Career Days.

  www.community.tum.de/career-guide

For PhD students and postdocs 

CAREER WITH  
DOCTORATE
Discover our exclusive career program designed for 
doctoral candidates and postdocs transitioning into 
the private sector.

  www.community.tum.de/career-with-doctorate 

One-on-one support 

TUM MENTORING 
Set the right course for your professional and private 
future by participating in one of our mentoring for-
mats.

  www.community.tum.de/mentoring  

Worldwide job hunt

TUM JOBPORTAL 
Explore numerous internships and job opportunities 
both in Germany and abroad, available on the TUM 
Jobportal.

  www.tum.de/jobboerse 

Career Newsletter
Stay informed about upcoming career events and 
receive expert tips for job applications and current job 
market trends.

 � www.community.tum.de/en/career-newsletter

Fast help 

CV–CHECK 
Upload your application documents once you’re 
familiar with the standards for CVs and cover letters; 
our career experts will give you personalized feed-
back after review.

  �www.community.tum.de/cv-check  

Targeted and personal 

CAREER  
COUNSELING
Send us an email detailing the subject you require 
counseling for to schedule a personal consultation 
appointment.

E–mail: alumniandcareer@tum.de
 � www.community.tum.de/career/counseling

Experience the network 

WOMEN OF TUM 
Be part of a vibrant network that connects women 
across continents, generations, hierarchies, and 
disciplines. Our events are open to all members of 
the TUM Community.

  www.community.tum.de/women 

Global network

ONLINE COMMUNITY
Join the virtual TUM Family and connect with over 
86,000 TUM Alumni and current students from 
around the world for mutual support.

  www.community.tum.de/forum 

For international students

WORKING  
IN GERMANY
Visit our website to check out the resources we have 
gathered to help you start your career in Germany.

  www.community.tum.de/workingingermany

Career podcast 
Tune in to the career podcast ‚That‘s my Job‘ and hear 
our conversations with TUM Alumni who talk about their 
inspiring career paths and offer insights on how to find 
your own path after graduation.

  www.community.tum.de/podcast

Get your copy!

@tum.alumni on Instagram
Follow us on Instagram for career tips, to connect 
with TUM Alumni from relevant industries, and to 
stay updated on current events.

  www.instagram.com/tum.alumni/

Alumni & Career 
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Registration and further events:
  www.community.tum.de/events

Career Events 

Career webinars  
& workshops
October 2023
Überzeugende Lebensläufe für 
Promovierende und Postdocs

Tue 24.10.2023
10.00am–11.00am

Resilienz – das Geheimnis der 
inneren Stärke

Wed 25.10.2023 
11.00am–12.30pm

TUM Student Club Fair Wed 25.10.2023 
10.00am–05.00pm

Meetup für TUM Gründerinnen und 
Gründer

Wed 25.10.2023
07.00pm–08.00pm

Successful Interviewing Fri 27.10.2023
10.00am–11.00am

November 2023
Application, Job Interview, Career 
Start: Make it Work in a Smooth 
Way

Mon 02.11.2023 
05.00pm–06.00pm

Der perfekte Lebenslauf Mon 06.11.2023 
04.00pm–05.00pm

Industrial Career with a PhD Tue 07.11.2023 
06.00pm–07.00pm

Career Day | Campus Garching and 
Online 

Wed 08.11.2023

Q&A – Application Documents
Application Photo Shooting
Live CV–Check
Salary Negotiations
Career Lounge: Promotion – und 
dann? Karrierewege in 
Wissenschaft und Industrie

08.45am–10.00am
09.30am–12.00pm
01.00pm–03.00pm
04.00pm–05.00pm
06.00pm–07.30pm

Das professionelle 
Bewerbungsanschreiben

Thu 09.11.2023
11.00am–12.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 09.11.2023
06.15pm–08.00pm

Zusammenarbeit mit Headhuntern – 
darauf sollten Sie achten

Fri 10.11.2023
12.00pm–01.00pm

Global Minds – Applying and Wor-
king  in South Africa

Mon 13.11.2023
12.45pm–02.15pm

Online- und Initiativbewerbungen Tue 14.11.2023
04.00pm–05.00pm

Berufsfelder im Fokus – Head of 
Business Line

Tue 14.11.2023
06.00pm–07.00pm

TUM Mentoring: Q&A Session Thu 16.11.2023
12.30pm–01.30pm

Level Up Your Profile on Business 
Platforms

Fri 17.11.2023
10.00am–11.00am

Assessment Center Tips & Tricks Mon 20.11.2023
05.00pm–06.00pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg Wed 22.11.2023
06.00pm–07.30pm

Branding yourself – gelungenes 
Selbstmarketing im 
Bewerbungsprozess und im Job

Thu 23.11.2023
05.00pm–06.00pm

Interview Clinics Fri 24.11.2023
10.00am–11.30am

Direkteinstieg versus Traineepro-
gramm – so finden Sie Ihren Weg

Mon 27.11.2023
05.00pm–06.00pm

International Career with a PhD Tue 28.11.2023
10.00am–11.00am

Q&A ‘Working in Germany’ 28.11.2023
02.00pm–03.00pm

Meetup für TUM Gründerinnen und 
Gründer

Wed 29.11.2023
07.00pm–08.00pm

December 2023
Kickstarting your International 
Career

Fri 01.12.2023
10.00am–11.00am

Teamwork – Erfolgsfaktoren für die 
Zusammenarbeit im Beruf

Wed 05.12.2023
05.00pm–06.00pm

Your First Work Contract: What You 
Need to Know

Wed 06.12.2023
05.00pm–06.00pm

Der perfekte Lebenslauf Mon 11.12.2023
11.00am–12.00pm

Bewerbungs- und Recruitingtools in 
der digitalen Welt

Mon 11.12.2023
05.00pm–06.00pm

CV-Checks at Campus 
Weihenstephan

Tue 12.12.2023
10.00am–01.00pm

From Doctorate to Patent Attorney Tue 12.12.2023
06.00pm–07.00pm

Erfolg im neuen Job – Strategien für 
die ersten 100 Tage

Wed 13.12.2023
05.00pm–06.00pm

Das professionelle 
Bewerbungsanschreiben

Thu 14.12.2023
04.00pm–05.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 14.12.2023
06.15pm–08.00pm

January 2024
NEW WORK – wie sich die 
Arbeitswelt verändert

Wed 10.01.2024
11.00am–12.00pm

Leadership Skills for Young 
Professionals and PhDs

Thu 11.01.2024
06.00pm–07.30pm

Get ahead in your Job Search with 
Networking

Fri 12.01.2024
10.00am–11.00am

Global Minds – Applying and 
Working in Sweden

Tue 16.01.2024
03.00pm–04.30pm

Industrial Career with a PhD Tue 16.01.2024
06.00pm–07.00pm

Analyzing your Potential and 
Shaping your Candidate Profile

Wed 17.01.2024 
05.00pm–06.00pm

TUM Mentoring: Q&A Session Thu 18.01.2024
12.30pm–01.30pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg Thu 18.01.2024
06.00pm–07.30pm

Interview Clinics Fri 19.01.2024
10.00am–11.30am

Der perfekte Lebenslauf Mon 22.01.2024 
04.00pm–05.00pm

Women of TUM: Reinvent your 
Career!

Tue 23.01.2024 
05.00pm–06.00pm

Career Day | Location tba and Online Wed 24.01.2024

Job Prospects for International 
Students in Germany
Application Photo Shooting
Live CV-Check
Challenging Applications
Speed-Dating with companies
Career Lounge: Chancen im 
Patentwesen

09.00am–10.00am

09.30am–12.00pm
01.00pm–03.00pm
03.00pm–04.00pm
04.00pm–06.00pm
06.00pm–07.30pm

Das professionelle 
Bewerbungsanschreiben

Thu 25.01.2024
11.00am–12.00pm

Job Hunting with a Strategy Thu 25.01.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Rechte und Pflichten im Job – 
Arbeitsvertrag und Arbeitszeugnisse

Tue 30.01.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Convincing CVs for PhDs and  
Postdocs

Wed 31.01.2024
10.00am–11.00am

Meetup für TUM Gründerinnen und 
Gründer

Wed 31.01.2024
07.00pm–08.00pm

February 2024
Was bedeutet Karriere für mich? Thu 01.02.2024, 

11.00am–12.00pm

Redesign your Career with Design 
Thinking

Thu 01.02.2024
04.00pm–05.30pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 01.02.2024
06.15pm–08.00pm

Vorbereitung auf eine neue Rolle als 
Führungskraft

Tue 06.02.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Irrtümer im Bewerbungsprozess Wed 07.02.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Applications in English-Speaking 
Countries

Thu 08.02.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Meetup für TUM Gründerinnen und 
Gründer

Wed 28.02.2024
07.00pm–08.00pm

March 2024
Q&A for PhDs: How to Prepare for a 
Career in Industry

Fri 08.03.2024
10.00am–11.00am

Der perfekte Lebenslauf Mon 11.03.2024
11.00am–12.00pm

Praxistipps für 
Vorstellungsgespräche und 
Gehaltsverhandlungen

Wed 13.03.2024
05.00pm–06.00pm

Das professionelle 
Bewerbungsanschreiben

Thu 14.03.2024
04.00pm–05.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 14.03.2024 
06.15pm–08.00pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg Wed 20.03.2024
06.00pm–07.30pm

Meetup für TUM Gründerinnen und 
Gründer

Wed 27.03.2024 
07.00pm–08.00pm

Events 
in English
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